
1001 W. Center St.
Manteca, CA 95337City of Manteca

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-383 Name:

Status:Type: Consent Agenda Ready

File created: In control:8/26/2021 CITY COUNCIL

On agenda: Final action:9/7/2021

Title: Adopt a resolution approving a contract amendment with Inner City Action for the operation of the
Homeless Emergency Center through October 31, 2021, and the inclusion of a one-month downtown
assistance pilot program for an amount not to exceed $43,700, and authorizing the City Manager or
designee to sign the contract amendment.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Attachment 1 - Amendment No. 2, 2. Attachment 2 - Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Manteca Printed on 5/14/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

